
Centerville Bulldog Cross Country Invitational
Centerville, IN
Sep. 12, 2017

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Monroe Central 61 5 8 12 16 20 24 26 18:35.9 1:23.2
2 Seton Catholic 70 2 3 17 19 29 18:36.1 2:52.4
3 Cambridge City Lincol 73 9 10 11 15 28 36 37 18:51.5 1:45.0
4 Eastern Hancock 82 4 6 14 23 35 38 39 19:05.3 3:29.7
5 Winchester Community 111 1 7 18 42 43 45 20:08.8 7:01.3
6 Centerville 121 13 21 25 30 32 33 40 19:43.4 1:54.5
7 Knightstown 155 22 27 31 34 41 44 46 20:29.9 2:10.8

Incomplete Teams: Tri

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Monroe Central
5 Conner Miller, 11 17:52.4
8 Zane Kear, 11 18:13.4
12 Caden Shumaker, 9 18:44.6
16 Riley Moulton, 11 18:53.6
20 Dalton Winans, 11 19:15.5
24 T J Thompson, 12 19:36.0
26 Gavin Sampley, 12 19:45.5

Total Time = 1:32:59.5     Total Places = 61

2. Seton Catholic
2 Paul Stamm, 9 17:13.4
3 Wil Stamm, 9 17:34.5
17 Jonah Falcone, 9 18:57.9
19 Jaden Swidereck, 10 19:08.6
29 Elijah Jackson, 10 20:05.8

Total Time = 1:33:00.2     Total Places = 70

3. Cambridge City Lincol
9 Payton McGriff, 10 18:16.4
10 Austin Wampler, 12 18:31.7
11 Dylan McCullum, 10 18:35.0
15 Trent Bertsch, 10 18:52.7
28 Hunter Brown, 11 20:01.3
36 Wyatt Lynn, 10 21:16.4
37 Dalton Grap, 9 21:17.2

Total Time = 1:34:17.1     Total Places = 73

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Eastern Hancock
4 Will Huffman, 12 17:45.1
6 Skyler Schrope, 11 18:06.2
14 Daniel Campbell, 9 18:52.3
23 Nick Edwards, 10 19:27.9
35 Westin Bishop, 10 21:14.8
38 Jorge De Loresecha, 1121:23.4
39 Pietro Cavaletti, 11 21:26.3

Total Time = 1:35:26.3     Total Places = 82

5. Winchester Community
1 Camden Abernathy, 11 16:57.6
7 Jamesin Parker, 12 18:10.8
18 Trenton Sanders, 10 19:04.8
42 Dawson Ridge, 10 22:31.7
43 Alex Sulek, 11 23:58.9
45 Ben Bosken, 11 26:43.9

Total Time = 1:40:43.8     Total Places = 111

6. Centerville
13 Austin Farlow, 9 18:46.4
21 Ben Nevels, 12 19:17.7
25 Parker Jaynes, 11 19:40.3
30 Daniel Stuckey, 9 20:11.5
32 Elijah Phillips, 12 20:40.9
33 Brady Day, 12 21:03.6
40 Gabe Phillips, 9 21:31.3

Total Time = 1:38:36.8     Total Places = 121



7. Knightstown
22 Michael Weiland, 12 19:22.6
27 Evan Nolen, 11 19:51.4
31 Justin Goodpaster, 9 20:35.4
34 Josiah King, 10 21:06.5
41 Jacob Hanna, 12 21:33.4
44 David Peck, 11 25:33.6
46 Kenny Hanna, 9 28:52.7

Total Time = 1:42:29.3     Total Places = 155

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Camden Abernathy, 11 16:57.6 Winchester Community
2 2 Paul Stamm, 9 17:13.4 Seton Catholic
3 3 Wil Stamm, 9 17:34.5 Seton Catholic
4 4 Will Huffman, 12 17:45.1 Eastern Hancock
5 5 Conner Miller, 11 17:52.4 Monroe Central
6 6 Skyler Schrope, 11 18:06.2 Eastern Hancock
7 7 Jamesin Parker, 12 18:10.8 Winchester Community
8 8 Zane Kear, 11 18:13.4 Monroe Central
9 9 Payton McGriff, 10 18:16.4 Cambridge City Lincol
10 10 Austin Wampler, 12 18:31.7 Cambridge City Lincol
11 11 Dylan McCullum, 10 18:35.0 Cambridge City Lincol
12 12 Caden Shumaker, 9 18:44.6 Monroe Central
13 13 Austin Farlow, 9 18:46.4 Centerville
14 14 Daniel Campbell, 9 18:52.3 Eastern Hancock
15 15 Trent Bertsch, 10 18:52.7 Cambridge City Lincol
16 16 Riley Moulton, 11 18:53.6 Monroe Central
17 17 Jonah Falcone, 9 18:57.9 Seton Catholic
18 18 Trenton Sanders, 10 19:04.8 Winchester Community
19 19 Jaden Swidereck, 10 19:08.6 Seton Catholic
20 20 Dalton Winans, 11 19:15.5 Monroe Central
21 21 Ben Nevels, 12 19:17.7 Centerville
22 22 Michael Weiland, 12 19:22.6 Knightstown
23 23 Nick Edwards, 10 19:27.9 Eastern Hancock
24 24 T J Thompson, 12 19:36.0 Monroe Central
25 25 Parker Jaynes, 11 19:40.3 Centerville
26 26 Gavin Sampley, 12 19:45.5 Monroe Central
27 27 Evan Nolen, 11 19:51.4 Knightstown
28 28 Hunter Brown, 11 20:01.3 Cambridge City Lincol
29 29 Elijah Jackson, 10 20:05.8 Seton Catholic
30 30 Daniel Stuckey, 9 20:11.5 Centerville
31 31 Justin Goodpaster, 9 20:35.4 Knightstown
32 32 Elijah Phillips, 12 20:40.9 Centerville
33 33 Brady Day, 12 21:03.6 Centerville
34 34 Josiah King, 10 21:06.5 Knightstown
35 35 Westin Bishop, 10 21:14.8 Eastern Hancock
36 36 Wyatt Lynn, 10 21:16.4 Cambridge City Lincol
37 37 Dalton Grap, 9 21:17.2 Cambridge City Lincol
38 38 Jorge De Loresecha, 1121:23.4 Eastern Hancock
39 39 Pietro Cavaletti, 11 21:26.3 Eastern Hancock
40 40 Gabe Phillips, 9 21:31.3 Centerville
41 41 Jacob Hanna, 12 21:33.4 Knightstown
42 Griffin Jessup, 11 21:36.1 Tri
43 Lee Hoots, 9 21:36.3 Tri
44 42 Dawson Ridge, 10 22:31.7 Winchester Community
45 Gary Roberts, 12 23:40.9 Tri
46 43 Alex Sulek, 11 23:58.9 Winchester Community
47 44 David Peck, 11 25:33.6 Knightstown
48 45 Ben Bosken, 11 26:43.9 Winchester Community
49 46 Kenny Hanna, 9 28:52.7 Knightstown



49 finishers among Open Men
49 male finishers
0 female finishers
49 total finishers


